
 
Pleasant Hill School 

7th/8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 
2025-2026 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Tuesday, October 20 PRACTICE BEGINS PH 2:45-4:30 
PM 

Tuesday, November 4 Oak Grove PH 5:00 PM 

Thursday, November 6 Peoria Heights Peoria Heights 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 11 Pleasant Valley  PH 5:00 PM 

Thursday, November 13 Bartonville Bartonville  5:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 18 Monroe Monroe 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 19 Beverly Manor Beverly Manor 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, December 2 Concordia PH 5:00 PM 

Thursday, December 4 Riverview PH 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 9 Limestone Walters Limestone Walters 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 10 Norwood PH 5:00 PM 

Thursday, December 18 SouthSide Christian 
Academy 

PH 5:00 PM 

Thursday, January 8 Hollis PH 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 13 St. Thomas St. Thomas 5:00 PM 

January 17 & 19-22, 2026 
January 24 & 27-29, 2026 

7th Grade Regionals 
8th Grade Regionals 

TBA 
TBA 

TBA 
TBA 
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